S U GA R G ROVE SCHEDULE YOUR COLLECTION

LRS takes pride in providing these complimentary Online: LRgreCydes,com/SUQQ,-Grove
services for residents covered under the contract. Email: Service@LRSrecycles.con

Household Hazardous Waste (HHW) is collected :

quarterly. Electronic Waste (E-Waste) is collected Friona B44q.Neadi RS
monthly. Submit your request online by the deadline
to receive service.

2026 E-WASTE SCHEDULE

REQUEST BY SUBMIT DATE ELECTRONIC WASTE HOME COLLECTION WEEK
Thursday, January 1, 2026 Monday, January 5, 2026 - Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 - Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 - Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Thursday, April 2, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 - Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Thursday, April 30, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 - Tuesday, May 5, 2026
Thursday, May 28, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 - Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Thursday, July 2, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026 - Tuesday, July 7, 2026
Thursday, July 30, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 - Tuesday, August 4, 2026
Thursday, September 3, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026 - Tuesday, September 15, 2026
Thursday, October 1, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026 - Tuesday, October 6, 2026
Thursday, October 29, 2026 Monday, November 2, 2026 - Tuesday, November 3, 2026
Thursday, December 3, 2026 Monday, December 7, 2026 - Tuesday, December 8, 2026

2026 HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE SCHEDULE

REQUEST BY SUBMIT DATE HHW SERVICE MONTH
Friday, December 26, 2025 January

Friday, March 27, 2026 April
Friday, June 26, 2026 July
Friday, September 25, 2026 October

Yard Waste Collection: April 6, 2026 - November 30, 2026
Services will be delayed one day on Memorial Day and Labor Day -



